
2015 

Central Rebels 

Golf 

Monday, March 2  First Day of Practice 

Thursday, March 26  Fred’town*/North Co.*/Ste. Gen.* Ste. Genevieve C.C. 

Monday, March 30  Notre Dame Tournament  Bent Creek Golf Course 

Tuesday, March 31  Farmington*/Ste. Gen./West Co.* Terre du Lac C.C. 

Wednesday, April 1  North County Tournament  Terre du Lac 

Monday, April 6  Sikeston/Farmington/Notre Dame Fox Haven C.C. (Sikeston) 

Wednesday, April 8  Farmington Tournament  Crown Pointe G.C. 

Tuesday, April 14  Arcadia Valley*/Ste. Gen./Potosi* Crown Pointe G.C. 

Wednesday, April 15  Ste. Genevieve Tournament  Ste. Genevieve C.C. 

Monday, April 20  Jackson Invitational   Kimbeland C.C. 

Tuesday, April 21  Match Play Quad    Pallo’s Par 3 

Wednesday, April 29  MAAA Tournament   Crown Pointe Golf Course 

Monday, May 4  District Tournament   Crown Pointe Golf Course 

Monday, May 11  Sectional Tournament   Fox Haven C.C. (Sikeston) 

May 18 & 19   State Tournament   Silo Ridge G.C. (Bolivar) 

*Denotes MAAA Conference Match 

 

 


